THE DATASHEET OF
NLJA476M006R1600
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
171
XXXXX
226 A
Rated Voltage
A = 10VCapacitance Value in pF

CASE DIMENSIONS: 	 millimeters (inches)
MARKING
HOW TO ORDER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
A, B, G, S, T CASE
P CASE
Code EIA
Code
EIA
Metric
L±0.20
(0.008)
W+0.20 (0.008)
–0.10 (0.004)
H+0.20 (0.008)
–0.10 (0.004)
W1 ±0.20
(0.008)
A+0.30 (0.012)
–0.20 (0.008) S Min.
A 1206 3216-18 3.20 (0.126) 1.60 (0.063) 1.60 (0.063) 1.20 (0.047) 0.80 (0.031) 1.10 (0.043)
B 1210 3528-21 3.50 (0.138) 2.80 (0.110) 1.90 (0.075) 2.20 (0.087) 0.80 (0.031) 1.40 (0.055)
G 1206 3216-15 3.20 (0.126) 1.60 (0.063) 1.50 (0.059) max 1.20 (0.047) 0.80 (0.031) 1.10 (0.043)
P 0805 2012-15 2.05 (0.081) 1.35 (0.053) 1.50 (0.059) max 1.00±0.10
(0.039±0.004) 0.50 (0.020) 0.85 (0.033)
S 1206 3216-12 3.20 (0.126) 1.60 (0.063) 1.20 (0.047) max 1.20 (0.047) 0.80 (0.031) 1.10 (0.043)
T 1210 3528-12 3.50 (0.138) 2.80 (0.110) 1.20 (0.047) max 2.20 (0.087) 0.80 (0.031) 1.40 (0.055)
W1 dimension applies to the termination width for A dimensional area only.
NLJ
Type
A
Case Size
See table
above
M
Tolerance
M = ±20%
R
Packaging
R = Pure Tin 7" Reel
S = Pure Tin 13" Reel
476
Capacitance Code
1st two digits represent
significant figures,
3rd digit represents
multiplier in pF
1600
ESR in mΩ
006
Rated
DC Voltage
004 = 4Vdc
006 = 6.3Vdc
010 = 10Vdc
Technical Data: All technical data relate to an ambient temperature of +25°C
Capacitance Range: 22 μF to 150 μF

(ºC)
Maximum
Surge Current
(A)
DCL
Max.
(μA)
ESR
Max.
@ 100kHz
(mΩ)
100kHz RMS Current (mA)
MSL
25ºC 85ºC 105ºC
4 Volt @ 85°C
NLJP226M004#4000 P 22 4 85 1.3 105 0.4 8.8 4000 134 121 54 3
NLJB157M004#1500 B 150 4 85 1.3 105 1.0 60.0 1500 261 235 104 3
6.3 Volt @ 85°C
NLJS226M006#1800 S 22 6.3 85 2 105 1.4 13.2 1800 208 187 83 3
NLJG336M006#2200 G 33 6.3 85 2 105 1.2 19.8 2200 195 176 78 3
NLJA476M006#1600 A 47 6.3 85 2 105 1.5 28.2 1600 237 213 98 3
NLJT476M006#1600 T 47 6.3 85 2 105 1.5 28.2 1600 245 220 98 3
NLJB107M006#1700 B 100 6.3 85 2 105 1.5 60.0 1700 245 220 98 3
10 Volt @ 85°C
NLJA226M010#4000 A 22 10 85 3.3 105 1.1 22.0 4000 150 135 60 3
NLJG226M010#3000 G 22 10 85 3.3 105 1.4 22.0 3000 167 151 67 3
NLJA336M010#1700 A 33 10 85 3.3 105 2.3 33.0 1700 230 207 92 3
NLJB476M010#1000 B 47 10 85 3.3 105 3.4 47.0 1000 319 287 128 3
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) is defined according to J-STD-020.
All technical data relates to an ambient temperature of +25°C. Capacitance and DF are measured at 120Hz, 0.5V
RMS with a maximum DC bias of 2.2 volts. DCL is measured at rated voltage after 5 minutes.
ESR allowed to move up to 1.25 times catalogue limit post mounting